
DAY Monday 3 Apr Tuesday 4 Apr Wednesday 5 
Apr

Thursday 6 Apr Friday 7 Apr Saturday 8 Apr Sunday 9 Apr

AM Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

Option 1 ELang Option 2 Option 3 Physics Option 3 Chemistry

Maths Biology Maths ELit Maths ELit Option 2

Chemistry Physics Option 1 Biology Chemistry Option 3 ELang

BREAK

PM Option 1 Option 2 Chemistry Option 2 Physics ELang Option 1

ELit ELit Option 1 Maths Maths Biology Maths

Biology Option 3 ELang Chemistry Chemistry Physics Option 3

Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak

REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSES SUMMER 2023 Easter to the end!

DAY Monday 10 Apr Tuesday 11 Apr Wednesday 12 
Apr

Thursday 13 Apr Friday 14 Apr Saturday 15 Apr Sunday 16 Apr

AM Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

ELang ELit Chemistry Maths Physics Chemistry Biology

Option 1 Maths Option 2 Option 1 Option 3 ELang Option 1

Option 3 Physics Biology ELit Option 2 Maths Option 3

BREAK

PM Maths Biology Physics ELang Chemistry Option 1 ELit

Option 1 Option 1 Option 3 Option 1 Option 2 ELit Maths

ELit Option 3 Option 2 Option 3 Biology Option 3 Physics

Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak



Monday 17 Apr Tuesday 18 Apr Wednesday 19 
Apr

Thursday 20 Apr Friday 21 Apr Saturday 22 Apr Sunday 23 Apr

Before School Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak

After School Physics Chemistry Option 1 Option 3 Chemistry ELang Chemistry

Maths Biology ELit Maths Option 2 Maths Option 1

Biology Option 1 Option 3 Chemistry ELang Option 2 Maths

Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSES SUMMER 2023 Easter to the end!

Monday 24 Apr Tuesday 25 Apr Wednesday 26 
Apr

Thursday 27 Apr Friday 28 Apr Saturday 29 Apr Sunday 30 Apr

Before School Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak

After School ELit Chemistry Option 2 Physics Option 1 Chemistry Option 3

Option 3 Biology ELang Maths ELit Maths ELang

ELang Maths Option 1 Option 2 Physics Option 3 ELit

Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day



Monday 1 May Tuesday 2 May Wednesday 3 May Thursday 4 May Friday 5 May Saturday 6 May Sunday 7 May

Before School Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Lang Speak Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

After School Option 2 Chemistry ELang Option 3 ELit Chemistry Option 2

Maths Option 1 Biology Physics Maths Option 1 Maths

Chemistry ELang Option 3 ELit Chemistry Option 2 Physics

Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSES SUMMER 2023 Easter to the end!

Monday 8 May Tuesday 9 May Wednesday 10 
May

Thursday 11 May Friday 12 May Saturday 13 May Sunday 14 May

Before School Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

After School Option 3 Option 2 ELang Chemistry ELit Option 2 Chemistry

Physics Maths Biology Option 1 Maths Maths Option 1

ELit Chemistry Option 3 Option 2 Chemistry Physics ELang

Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day



REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSES SUMMER 2023 Easter to the end!

Monday 15 May Tuesday 16 May Wednesday 17 
May

Thursday 18 May Friday 19 May Saturday 20 May Sunday 21 May

Before revision Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

EXAMS AM RP Full course C1 Biology P1 Eng Lit P1 History P1 Maths P1

EXAMS PM Drama PE P1 Comp Sci P1

REVISION 
SESSIONS

Biology ELit Option Maths Elit Elit Chemistry

ELit Option Maths Option Option Option Option

Option Maths Option Maths Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry

Maths Option Maths Option Maths Biology Maths

Biology x2 Elit x2 Option x2 Maths Physics Option ELang

Monday 22 May Tuesday 23 May Wednesday 24 
May

Thursday 25 May Friday 26 May Saturday 27 May Sunday 28 May

Before revision Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

EXAMS AM Chemistry P1 Eng Lit P2 Physics P1

EXAMS PM Geography B RP Full course C2 Comp Sci P2

REVISION 
SESSIONS

ELit ELit Option/Physics ELang

Friday to Sunday off
Option ELit Physics

Physics Physics Option/Physics Maths

ELit ELit Physics

Option Option Option/Physics Option



REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSES SUMMER 2023 Easter to the end!

Monday 29 May Tuesday 30 May Wednesday 31 
May

Thursday 1 Jun Friday 2 Jun Saturday 3 Jun Sunday 4 Jun

AM Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

Maths ELang Option Maths Physics ELang Maths

ELang Option Physics ELang ELang Biology ELang

Option Physics ELang Option Biology Option Option

PM Physics ELang Biology Physics Option Maths Biology

ELang Biology Option ELang Maths Chemistry ELang

Maths Option Maths Maths Chemistry Physics Maths

Monday 5 Jun Tuesday 6 Jun Wednesday 7 Jun Thursday 8 Jun Friday 9 Jun Saturday 10 Jun Sunday 11 Jun

Before School Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

EXAMS AM Eng Lang P1 Spanish P1 & P3 Maths P2 PE P2 Geography B Maths ELang

EXAMS PM RP Full course C3 History P2 Biology P2 ELang Chemistry

REVISION 
SESSIONS

Maths Option Option /Biology Biology

Friday off

Option ELang

ELang Option Physics Option /Biology ELang Maths

Maths Maths ELang Biology Maths ELang

Option Maths Option /Biology Option/Biology Chemistry Physics

Maths Maths Chemistry Biology Physics Option



REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSES SUMMER 2023 Easter to the end!

Monday 12 Jun Tuesday 13 Jun Wednesday 14 
Jun

Thursday 15 Jun Friday 16 Jun Saturday 17 Jun Sunday 18 Jun

Before School Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day Maths 5-a-day

EXAMS AM Eng Lang P2 Chemistry P2 Maths P3 Physics P2

EXAMS PM Mu Tec/ iMedia Spanish P4 Music C3 Music Tech Geography B

REVISION 
SESSIONS

Chemistry Maths Physics Option /Physics

Friday off

Option Option Option Physics

Chemistry Maths Physics Option/ Physics

Option Option Option Physics

Chemistry Maths Physics Option/ Physics

Monday 19 Jun Tuesday 20 Jun Wednesday 21 
Jun

Thursday 22 Jun Friday 23 Jun Saturday 24 Jun Sunday 25 Jun

Before School

EXAMS AM Design Food P and N C1

EXAMS PM Additional Maths

REVISION 
SESSIONS

Option Option THE END!!!!!

Option Option

Option Option Option

Option Option

Option Option


